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Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form
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SEC.
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2. Registered Agent and Office

PHILLIP Ae PACKER

1. Mailing Address — Please Correct U B4 417

MUBILETY RiIISCARCH FOUNDATIONy IN

REXBURGy EDAMO
83440

CARULYN Pe CLAWSUN
2285 SOUTH 3300 WEST

3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of

%g:zwnﬁ. IDAHC
G

L3C EAST MAINy PeOe SUX

ENTERED

4. Names and Addresases of Officers and Directors

Narne Strest or P.O. Address
Pregident: Larslyn P, Clawson 2285 So. 3000 W
Secretary. May I.in Clawson Rt. 1 Box 384
Directors:  Rjichard 3. Prows 1070 Oakridge Circle

Jr. Bryan Vissor,MO 150 £ Crosstown Parxkway
Dr. Anoch Lawart M) 166-05 Highland Ave #3M

City State
Rexburg, Id
Rexburg, 1ld
s.L.C., utah
Kalamazoo, MI

Jamaica, NY

Zip
83440
83440
84910
49001

11432

5. Nature of Business

true, correct and complate.

6. | certity that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowledge

\?W ?&MJ ﬁamw tura wMoh;_u_ @.« Q,la.;...;s.bh D.ate %,4_},(_18‘ -l 3 (?2FYF

L dLa““Eés?agiELSéggﬂiﬂﬂdﬂ‘"\—ATm




